i

i

N

§
§

‘ INI)USTI'(IESI INC.

- aJiN

Iltem L
No. Part Number Description Qty. B
1 |FC-4710-1 Corner Post 4 =
2 |FC-4710-2 Wall Panel 9
3 |FC-4710-3 Header Panel 1 E:
4 |FC-4710-4 Left Door 1
5 |FC-4710-5 Right Door 1
6 |FC-4710-6 Header Brace 1
7 |C8052-14A Door Lock 2 511
8 [P2-52-1 Pocket Door Handle 1 %
9 [1437A4 Top Spring Loaded Slide Bolt 1
10 [1236A11 Bottom 12" Slide Bolt 1 o
Assembly <
11 |90279A537 Screw 1/4-20x1/2 Phillips, 6 N
Zinc Pltd (Bottom Slide Bolt)
12 [95615A120 Nylok Nut 1/4-20, Zinc Pltd 6 ﬂ-
13 |90054A293 #12 x 5/8 Sheet Metal Screw | 138 5 |
Hex/washer Head Zinc Pltd % O
14 |91770A146 Screw 6-32 x 3/8 Phillips 4 g Ll_
Truss Head SS (Top Slide Bolt) g
15 [90715A007 Nylok Nut 6-32 SS 4
16 |THD50500HMG  [Simpson Titen 5"x 1/2" 8
Concrete Anchor Galvanized _
|
o —
Vapor Tank
Enclosure
Parts List
Patent Pending  siescsacteii=—

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
JEMIND. INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART
ORASAWHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF JEM IS PROHIBITED.




